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Price
17.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEO0BYTBXV33

WKN:

-0.54% (-0.10)

IEOOBYTBXV33
RYA

Xetra

EUR

Transport

Stock

19,603 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

17.365 EUR (104)
17.50 EUR (2,805)
17.50 EUR

17.675 EUR

17.18 EUR

17.595 EUR
17.34527 EUR
82,793
1,436,066.95
1,076
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/05/29 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/26 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=57064808,158756014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=IE00BYTBXV33&ID_NOTATION=40796415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BYTBXV33&ID_NOTATION=40796415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BYTBXV33&ID_NOTATION=40796415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abd004b459b644c6522b4f739fbd633061726ddba7d314315e2c3c25c5fc6ee6&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d073b5305d651853&time=1718203348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b07451d9f656e85e1fa2eed920e7731b4f1303aab08b519c90aa4c88cf9e6bd8&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3f4b403d0d87adb7&time=1718203348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1806d61c0f68f0c6d51d25742bbd32f8b04b28c3ea4da6b88ac65f4fecafe173&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=941f2193caaf8f90f&time=1718203348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cff9f0264abc0719747fe8363fb2b03e5c6207d379a1521748006681629c30f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=569ab7fa8c0bc1977&time=1718203348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15959da8b9e9cde6993185035b8f32a1e99a57b37963541f406374db091bcebb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d998d99d6144779a&time=1718203348&tool=RSC

RYANAIR HOLDINGS

Details

2024/06/11 16:16:22
Price

17.50 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.54% (-0.10)

IEOOBYTBXV33
RYA

Xetra

EUR

Transport
Stock

19,603 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.365 EUR (104)
Ask (Ask size) 17.50 EUR (2,805)
Open 17.50 EUR
High 17.675 EUR
Low 17.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.595 EUR
VWAP 17.34527 EUR
Volume (pcs) 82,793
Trading volume 1,436,066.95
Number of trades 1,076
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.86% +4.64% +7.16%
Perf (abs.) -1.10 +0.78 +1.18
Beta 0.47 0.64 0.87
Volatility 25.14 25.61 35.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading vol
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/06/ 16:16 17.50 EUR 1.44
11
Tradegate 2024/06/ 16:16 17.35 EUR 0.13
11
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:37 17.33 EUR 0.01
11
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 17.61 EUR 0.00
11
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:23 1,414.00 GBp 0.13

18.00 EUR (29,948
18.96 EUR (26,780
19.83 EUR (25,351
17.93 EUR (27,431
21.79 EUR (2024/04/10
17.20 EUR (2024/06/10
21.79 EUR (2024/04/10
13.97 EUR (2023/10/27

—_ = = T — — — =

Number of
trades

1,076

ume

33
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40796415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17051929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17061700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17061699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362037013

RYANAIR HOLDINGS

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/06/
1"

2024/01/
25

2024/06/
11

2024/06/
11

15:16 17.52 EUR

16:18 20.41 USD

12:31 17.38 EUR

15:36 17.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362037013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17061701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17050056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17050057

RYANAIR HOLDINGS

Company profile

Company Logo

RYANAIR

Contact Details

RYANAIR HOLDINGS PLC

Airside Business Park - - Swords
Telefon: +353-1-844-4440

Fax: +353-1-812-1213
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael O'Leary
Andreas Gruber
Carol Sharkey
Carol Sharkey
David O'Brien
David O'Brien
Edward Wilson
Edward Wilson
John Hurley
John Hurley
Juliusz Komorek
Michal
Kaczmarzyk
Neil Sorahan

Neil Sorahan

Tracey McCann
McCann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Stan McCarthy

Anne Nolan
Bertrand
Grabowski
Eamonn Brennan
Elisabeth
Kostinger

Emer Daly
Geoffrey Doherty
Howard Michael
Millar

Louise Phelan
Michael Cawley
Michael O'Brien
Richard Alexander

Milliken

Roisin Brennan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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